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74
88
100
34
85
86
75
99
78
31
83
71
77
102
96
68
57
93
60
98
103
48

62
37
84
63
39
49
38
69
36
16
32
12
81

24
90
87
61
29
94
52
53
89
17
33
65
25
30

23
70
28
11

Happy Feet for Healthy Minds 5K / 1 Mile
North Jefferson City Pavilion

Name

Braden Voss
Alexa Lamb

Izzy Frost

Payton Kirchhoff
Mike Counts
Nathan Redcay
Colin Voss
Patrick Frost
Antonio Danel
Taylor Howard
Jade Fletcher
Nathan Voss
Joseph Howell
Autumn Moody
Brendan Cary
Taylor Humphrey
Audrey Tinsdale
Naveen Yarsi
Kathleen Frese
Bailee Romaker
Savannah Lingle
Kaylee Redcay
Jessica Bockelman
Missy Bailes
Alan Stevens
Tiffany Leriche
Sharonda Donner
Kristen Metzger
Jeff Maynard
Debbie Rosslan
Vickie Lyskowski
Brandon Lehr
Roxie Lee

Dan Cassidy
Erin Howard
Jamie Brown
Susan Conrad
John Braucher
Bill Gerling

Dawn Thompson
Nicholas Redcay
Marcia Boyden
Hilary Hollon
Holly Schroer
Gabby Sidebottom
Sharon Sidebottom
Jenny Lamb
Gina Chinn
Nancy Howe
Venny Groene
Katy Hannah
Emily Horton
Stacy Bockelman
Joseph Gamm
Jennifer Dier
Derrijk Hollon
Resee Brown

May 19, 2018

Sex
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Age

14
14
12
14
46
38
13
43
18
22
13
45
30
23
38
24
30
40
50
18
16
11
29
37
45
37
41
36
61
50
40
29
42
56
47
33
47
62
74
46
10
33
32
55

9
35
37
36
46
65
40
29
56
55
35
32
12

LJELel Gun Time
Place

1st Overall 0:19:37
1st Overall 0:19:41
1/10 0:19:47
1/7 0:19:54
1/6 0:19:59
1/5 0:20:28
1/2 0:21:24
2/6 0:21:29
212 0:22:03
1/9 0:22:50
217 0:22:51
3/6 0:23:06
2/5 0:23:27
2/9 0:23:28
3/5 0:23:35
3/9 0:24:18
1/17 0:24:37
4/6 0:25:00
1/7 0:25:12
3/7 0:25:37
417 0:25:49
2/10 0:25:53
4/9 0:25:58
2117 0:26:30
5/6 0:26:39
3/17 0:26:44
1/11 0:26:59
4117 0:27:03
1/3 0:27:12
217 0:27:17
2/11 0:27:41
1/4 0:27:46
3/11 0:27:48
1/2 0:28:17
4/11 0:28:29
5/17 0:28:45
5/11 0:28:56
2/3 0:29:11
3/3 0:29:22
6/11 0:29:24
1/2 0:29:29
6/17 0:29:59
7117 0:30:00
3/7 0:30:16
3/10 0:30:23
8/17 0:30:25
9/17 0:30:58
10/17 0:31:16
7111 0:31:22
1/1 0:31:26
8/11 0:31:30
5/9 0:31:41
417 0:31:54
212 0:32:05
11/17 0:32:09
4/5 0:32:12
4/10 0:32:38



Place

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Bib#

82
22
66
104
91
59
80
13
56
35
72
73
79
40
27
18
41
76
21

45
14
92
64
95
97
51
54
20
58
47

Happy Feet for Healthy Minds 5K / 1 Mile
North Jefferson City Pavilion

Name

Sylvia Sabala
Christopher Fuller
Gaurau Kulkarni
Shelby Lingle
Shay Patterson
Amber Heywood
Daniel Martinez
Julie Bruan
Reagan Strickland
Jaiden Krausler
Brandy Strickland
Landen Strickland
Juan Sierra
Rebecca Maynard
Kari Hollingsworth
Christa Daro
Hailey Mcgeorge
Ginger Schroer
Amaya Ford

Joy Bissenden
Ria Newcomb

Liz Bruemmer
Kayleigh Dungan
Jennifer Hart
Autumn Newman
Ethan Newman
Morgan Schumer
Amber Smart
Angie Fieseler
Haley White
Aubrey Pedrin

May 19, 2018
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Age

49
44
35
13
41
35
19
13
12
13
40
12
29
58
33
37
11
51
12
35
33
28
11
56
22
28
24
27
36
11
12

Age Group
Place
9/11
6/6
5/5
5/7
10/11
12/17
2/4
6/7
5/10
717
11/11
2/2
3/4
5/7
13/17
14717
6/10
6/7
7110
15/17
16 /17
6/9
8/10
717
719
4/4
8/9
9/9
17117
9/10
10/10

Gun Time

0:32:55
0:33:08
0:34:45
0:34:47
0:35:07
0:35:07
0:35:18
0:35:28
0:35:28
0:35:31
0:38:55
0:38:55
0:39:14
0:39:39
0:40:51
0:42:09
0:42:39
0:43:24
0:43:31
0:43:55
0:43:57
0:45:47
0:46:54
0:47:45
0:48:07
0:48:08
0:49:04
0:49:04
0:52:35
0:55:32
0:55:34



